Saints Peter and Paul Catholic School
CALENDAR 2016-2017

August

5 New Teachers Orientation @ CSO

8 Teachers report for Title 1&2 in-service

10 Back-to-School Night 6:30pm (bring
supplies, visit classrooms)

11 First Day of School

September

5 No School, Labor Day

9 Fundraiser sales kick-off

22 P/T Conferences 3-6pm
Progress Reports

23 P/T Conferences 8-12pm (No School)

27 Skate Night

October

7 Living Rosary, End of 1% Quarter

20 No School-Teacher in-service
Report Cards

21 No School-Fall Break

25 Skate Night

November

14 Picture Day

17 Thanksgiving Luncheon

18 Progress Reports

19 Turkey Bingo

23-27  Thanksgiving Break

December

14 Picture Retake Day

15 School Christmas Production 7:00 pm

19-21  Middle School Exams

21 End of 2™ quarter

22-3 Christmas Break

January

4 3" quarter begins

6 Report Cards, Honor Roll Assembly
Fundraiser Kick-off

16 M.L. King, Jr. Day, No School

24 Skate Night

30 Catholic Schools Week begins
Teacher Appreciation & Crazy Hat Day

31 Spirit Dress Day/Pep Rally

February

1

2

3

10

17
20

18
21-24
28

March

O N W N —

10

13-17
20
24
28

April
13
14
17
21
25
27

May
5

24
25
June 2

Sport Team Day & Spelling Bee
Elegant Bites dress up day

Faculty v. 8" grade volleyball
Progress Reports

Teachers’ Conference Day, No School
President’s Day, No School

Trivia Night

ITBS Testing

Skate Night

Ash Wednesday

Parent-Teacher Conf. (3:15-6:00)
Parent-Teacher Conf. (7:45-12:30)
Enrollment Begins for 2016-17
St. Patrick’s Senior/Volunteer
Appreciation luncheon

3™ Quarter ends

Financial Aid papers due

Spring Break

4™ quarter begins

Report Cards

Skate Night

No School — Holy Thursday
No School — Good Friday
Easter Monday — No School
Progress Reports

Skate Night

Walkathon 1-2:30

May Crowning &

Fun Night 4-8pm

8™ grade graduation

Field Day/last day of school
Report Cards

1" Qtr: Aug. 11-Oct. 7= 41 days
2™ Qtr: Oct. 10-Dec. 21 = 48 days

Fall Semester = 89 school days; 3 in-service days

3" Quarter: Jan. 4-Mar. 10 = 45 days
4™ Quarter: Mar. 20-May 25 = 46 days

Spring Semester = 91 days, 2 in-service days

1428 N. 67" E. Ave. Tulsa, OK 74115
~ fax (918) 836-2597

ph. (918) 836-2165
email: stspeterandpaul@gmail.com

~ website:

www.peterandpaultulsa.org




Saints Peter and Paul Catholic School
CALENDAR -

1428 N. 67" E. Ave. Tulsa, OK 74115
ph. (918) 836-2165 ~ fax (918) 836-2597
email: stspeterandpaul@gmail.com ~ website: www.peterandpaulschool.org



