Saints Peter and Paul Catholic School CALENDAR 2016-2017

August		February	
5	New Teachers Orientation @ CSO	1	Sport Team Day & Spelling Bee
8	Teachers report for Title 1&2 in-service	2	Elegant Bites dress up day
10	Back-to-School Night 6:30pm (bring	3	Faculty v. 8 th grade volleyball
	supplies, visit classrooms)	10	Progress Reports
11	First Day of School	17	Teachers' Conference Day, No School
	zast zaj er seneer	20	President's Day, No School
Septen	ıber	18	Trivia Night
5 5	No School, Labor Day	21-24	ITBS Testing
9	Fundraiser sales kick-off	28	Skate Night
22	P/T Conferences 3-6pm	20	Share Tright
	Progress Reports	March	
23	P/T Conferences 8-12pm (No School)	1	Ash Wednesday
27	Skate Night	2	Parent-Teacher Conf. (3:15-6:00)
21	Skute 141ght	3	Parent-Teacher Conf. (7:45-12:30)
October		6	Enrollment Begins for 2016-17
7	Living Rosary, End of 1 st Quarter	9	St. Patrick's Senior/Volunteer
20	No School-Teacher in-service	,	Appreciation luncheon
20	Report Cards	10	3 rd Quarter ends
21	No School-Fall Break	10	Financial Aid papers due
25	Skate Night	13-17	Spring Break
23	Skate Night	20	4 th quarter begins
November		24	Report Cards
14	Picture Day	28	Skate Night
17	Thanksgiving Luncheon	26	Skate Night
18	Progress Reports	Anuil	
19	Turkey Bingo	April 13	No Sahaal Haly Thursday
23-27	Thanksgiving Break	13	No School – Holy Thursday
23-21	Thanksgiving Dieak		No School – Good Friday
December		17	Easter Monday – No School
		21	Progress Reports
14	Picture Retake Day	25	Skate Night
15	School Christmas Production 7:00 pm	27	Walkathon 1-2:30
19-21	Middle School Exams	Μ.	
21	End of 2 nd quarter	May	M C : 0
22-3	Christmas Break	5	May Crowning &
T		2.4	Fun Night 4-8pm
Januai		24	8 th grade graduation
4	3 rd quarter begins	25	Field Day/last day of school
6	Report Cards, Honor Roll Assembly Fundraiser Kick-off	June 2	Report Cards
16	M.L. King, Jr. Day, No School		151 0
24	Skate Night	I	1 st Qtr: Aug. 11-Oct. 7= 41 days
30	Catholic Schools Week begins		2^{nd} Qtr: Oct. 10-Dec. $21 = 48$ days
31	Teacher Appreciation & Crazy Hat Day Spirit Dress Day/Pep Rally	•	Fall Semester = 89 school days; 3 in-service days
<i>J</i> 1	Spilit Diess Day/I op Rully	•	3^{rd} Quarter: Jan. 4-Mar. $10 = 45$ days

4th Quarter: Mar. 20-May 25 = 46 days
Spring Semester = 91 days, 2 in-service days

Saints Peter and Paul Catholic School CALENDAR -